LAVOR

Taurus PR

PROFESSIO s
S acuum aeaners

WET & DRY

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

3
39588

MOTORS

ELECTROSTATIC

PROOF

Equipped with:

® 3 silenced two stage motor.

® Suction system with by-pass cooling.

o Plastic tank (PP).

® Professional closing hooks.

e Tilting tank.
e Fully removable tank.

e Static electric shock inhibitor.

e Shock proof trolley.
¢ Liquid float valve.
* Cloth filter.

* 10 m power cable.

® Easy standing head (during filter cleaning).

e Cable holder.
¢ Traceless wheels.
o Accessories @ 40.

© 5.209.0021 Hose 2,5 m

® 6.205.0126

® 3.754.0048

® 3.754.0049

® 3.754.0083

® 3.754.0084

® 3.754.0085

¢ 5.509.0039
Cloth filter

Optional:

¢ 5.212.0022 Paper collector filter set (10 pcs)
* 5.509.1405 Cloth filter for fine dust
¢ 5.212.0093 Nylon filter
® 5.212.0021 Washable filter
* 5.212.0034 HEPA filter

code

8.212.0508

voltage

220-240V ~ 50-60Hz

n°motors - power (max)

3 - 3000 (3600) W silenced two stage motor

column depression

22 kPa/2240 mmH,O

air suction 1621/s
total volume/dust/liquid 78 1./351./48 |.
dimension/weight 62x51x99 cm / 29,5 kg
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